PORTWEST

K4039 - Everest Jacket

Collection: Huski Rainwear

Range: Huski

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester Taslan, PU Coated
Outer Carton: 12

Product information
Long line jacket with polar fleece lining, concealed hood and embroidery
access

Huski Rainwear

Huski Rainwear collection has been designed using quality materials,
offering high performance waterproof protection in the most extreme
weather conditions. Clever styling and taped seams guarantee maximum
comfort and protection.

Huski

Huski branded products are synonymous with premium quality and high
function and are made especially for tough Australian working conditions.
We use the finest fabrics and trims to produce high quality garments that
are hardwearing, robust, easy to wear and look great.

Features

- Lightweight, waterproof fabric with taped seams prevents water
penetration

- Pack away hood for added functionality

- Fleece lining for added warmth and comfort

- Fleece lined collar to trap the heat and increase warmth

- Touch tape cuffs for a secure fit

- Handy waistband D ring for keys or ID cards

- 8 pockets for ample storage

- Handwarmer pockets

- Mobile pocket

- Drawcord adjustable waist for a secure and comfortable fit

- Print access for corporate branding
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Commodity Code:

Test House
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Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
K4039BKRS
K4039BKRM
K4039BKRL
K4039BKRXL

K4039BKRXXL
K4039BKRXXXL
K4039BKR4XL
K4039BKR5XL
K4039BKR6XL

3

Colour
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0806
0.0806
0.0806
0.0806
0.0806
0.0901
0.0901
0.0901
0.0901

EAN13

9319154225988
9319154225995
9319154226008
9319154226015
9319154226022
9319154226039
9319154226046
9319154226053
9319154226060

GTIN/DUN14

15036146900067
15036146900050
15036146900043
15036146900074
15036146900081
15036146900098
15036146900012
15036146900029
15036146900036




