

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

K4039 - Everest Jacket

Collection: Huski Rainwear

Range: Huski

Shell Fabric: 100% Polyester Taslan, PU Coated

Outer Carton: 12

Product information

Long line jacket with polar fleece lining, concealed hood and embroidery access $% \left(1\right) =\left(1\right) \left(1\right) \left$

Huski Rainwear

Huski Rainwear collection has been designed using quality materials, offering high performance waterproof protection in the most extreme weather conditions. Clever styling and taped seams guarantee maximum comfort and protection.

Huski

Huski branded products are synonymous with premium quality and high function and are made especially for tough Australian working conditions. We use the finest fabrics and trims to produce high quality garments that are hardwearing, robust, easy to wear and look great.



Features

- Lightweight, waterproof fabric with taped seams prevents water penetration
- Pack away hood for added functionality
- Fleece lining for added warmth and comfort
- \bullet Fleece lined collar to trap the heat and increase warmth
- Touch tape cuffs for a secure fit
- Handy waistband D ring for keys or ID cards
- 8 pockets for ample storage
- Handwarmer pockets
- · Mobile pocket
- Drawcord adjustable waist for a secure and comfortable fit
- Print access for corporate branding



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

K4039 - Everest Jacket Commodity Code:

Test House

Wash care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
K4039BKRS	Black	60.0	42.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0806	9319154225988	15036146900067
K4039BKRM	Black	60.0	42.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0806	9319154225995	15036146900050
K4039BKRL	Black	60.0	42.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0806	9319154226008	15036146900043
K4039BKRXL	Black	60.0	42.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0806	9319154226015	15036146900074
K4039BKRXXL	Black	60.0	42.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0806	9319154226022	15036146900081
K4039BKRXXXL	Black	64.0	44.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0901	9319154226039	15036146900098
K4039BKR4XL	Black	64.0	44.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0901	9319154226046	15036146900012
K4039BKR5XL	Black	64.0	44.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0901	9319154226053	15036146900029
K4039BKR6XL	Black	64.0	44.0	32.0	0.9990	0.0901	9319154226060	15036146900036